

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1792/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 11/11/2004 in CRLA No. 196/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

AMBIKA MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1789 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. & office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1833 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. & office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1867 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. & office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 2615 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. & office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 3498 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail & office report)

SLP(Cr1)...CRLMP NO. 4233 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 07/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Place the matter after six weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master